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Product Information

WOMENS

Carton Quantity
Country of Origin

Commodity Code

Colours

1. Navy (Navy Inner) 272
2.Black(Black Inner) 808

OUTER
CHEST

CBL

SLEEVE (SNP)
INNER
CHEST

CBL
SLEEVE(SNP)

Waterproof and breathable Isotex

10,000 coated polyester fabric
Conforms to EN343 class 3:2
Windproof fabric

Mesh lined body

Taped seams

Concealed hood with adjusters
Studded stormflap

Adjustable cuffs

2 lower pockets with zipped hand-
warmers and 2 lower cargo pockets
Zipped chest pocket

Adjustable shockcord waist and hem
Concealed zip entrance in lining for
embroidery

Inner

220 series anti-pill symmetry fleece
2 zipped lower pockets

Fleece cuffs

Adjustable shockcord hem

Sizes 10-20 (EU 36-46)

8
China
62105000
PANTONE
19-3923TCX
19-4008TCX
8 10
102 106
79 79
64.5 65
10
94 98
71 71
63 63.5

Additional Information

Washing instructions

EN343

(;;i‘m ISOTEX

12
110
79
65.5
12
102
73.5
64

14
115
81.5
66
14
107
73.5
64.5

Product Specifications Sheet

16
120
81.5
66.5
16
112
76
65

SYMMETRY

Main Fabric - 100% Polyester. Cool machine wash with pure soap flakes.
Do not bleach. Do not tumble dry Do not iron Do not dry clean Wash dark colours separately.
Close all fasteners before washing and drying. Do not store whilst damp

18
127.5
84

67

18
119.5
76
65.5

TRA148 Women’s Benson Il 3 in 1 Jacket

20
132.5
84
67.5
20
124.5
76

66

All measurements are in CM*
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