

Product Specifications Sheet

TRA148 Women's Benson III 3 in 1 Jacket

Product Information Waterproof and breathable Isotex

10,000 coated polyester fabric Conforms to EN343 class 3:2

Windproof fabric Mesh lined body Taped seams

. Concealed hood with adjusters

Studded stormflap Adjustable cuffs

2 lower pockets with zipped handwarmers and 2 lower cargo pockets

Zipped chest pocket

Adjustable shockcord waist and hem Concealed zip entrance in lining for

embroidery

Inner

220 series anti-pill symmetry fleece

2 zipped lower pockets

Fleece cuffs

Adjustable shockcord hem

WOMENS Sizes 10-20 (EU 36-46)

Carton Quantity

8

Country of Origin

China

Commodity Code

62105000

 Colours
 PANTONE

 1. Navy (Navy Inner) 272
 19-3923TCX

 2.Black(Black Inner) 808
 19-4008TCX



OUTER	8	10	12	14	16	18	20
CHEST	102	106	110	115	120	127.5	132.5
CBL	79	79	79	81.5	81.5	84	84
SLEEVE (SNP)	64.5	65	65.5	66	66.5	67	67.5
INNER		10	12	14	16	18	20
CHEST	94	98	102	107	112	119.5	124.5
CBL	71	71	73.5	73.5	76	76	76
SLEEVE(SNP)	63	63.5	64	64.5	65	65.5	66
SLEEVE (SNP) INNER CHEST CBL	64.5 94 71	65 10 98 71	65.5 12 102 73.5	66 14 107 73.5	66.5 16 112 76	67 18 119.5 76	67.5 20 124.5 76

All measurements are in CM*

Additional Information





















Washing instructions

Main Fabric - 100% Polyester. Cool machine wash with pure soap flakes.

Do not bleach. Do not tumble dry Do not iron Do not dry clean Wash dark colours separately.

Close all fasteners before washing and drying. Do not store whilst damp